
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

401
402
403
404
405
407
408
409
410
411

No.

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

No.

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Modelo
Model

D
C
D
D
A
A
C
C
D
D
B
B

Modelo
Model

A
B
A
A
B
A
A
A
B
B
A

Model
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Model
A
A
A

PH
PH
A
A
A

PH
PH

No. Bed
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

No. Bed
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

No. Bed
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

No. Bed
2
2
2
3
3
2
2
2
3
3

No. Baths
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2

No. Baths
2 2
2 31
/2
31
/2 2
2 2

3 1/2
3 1/2

No. Baños
No. Baths
21 /2
2
21 /2
21 /2
2
2
2
2
21 /2
21 /2

2 1/2
21 /2

No. Baños
No. Baths

2
2 1/2

2
2

21 /2
2
2
2

21 /2
21 /2

2

M2 Interior
Interior Sqmt

88.06
80.37
87.67
87.67
80.37
80.37
80.37
80.37
87.67
87.67
87.2
87.67

M2 Interior
Interior Sqmt

79.38
87.67
80.37
80.37
87.67
80.37
80.37
80.37
87.2

87.67
80.37

Interior Sqmt
80.37
80.37
80.37
78.62
80.37
78.62
80.37
78.62
80.37
78.62
80.37

Interior Sqmt
80.37
80.37
80.37

125.97
125.97
80.37
78.62
80.37

125.97
125.97

Patio
Backyard

20.35
19.75
19.75
19.75
21.8
21.8

19.75
19.75
19.75
19.75
21.97
21.8

Patio
Backyard

22.17
21.8
21.8
21.8
21.8
21.8
21.8
21.8

21.97
21.8
21.8

Backyard
21.8
21.8
21.8

21.97
21.8

21.97
21.8

21.97
21.8

21.97
21.8

Backyard
21.8
21.8
21.8

18.74
18.74
21.8

21.97
21.8

18.74
18.74

Balcon
Balcony
11.12
12.63
12.63
12.63
11.83
11.83
12.63
12.63
12.63
12.63
11.12
11.83

Balcon
Balcony

9.43
11.83
11.83
11.83
11.83
11.83
11.83
11.83
9.43

11.83
11.83

Balcony
11.83
11.83
11.83
9.43

11.83
9.43

11.83
9.43
11.83
9.43

11.83

Balcony
11.83
11.83
11.83
12.35
12.35
11.83
9.43

11.83
12.35
12.35

6.9
3
6.9
3

13.02
13.02
13.02
13.02

Pool

Pool

Pool

Piscina
Pool

16.88
13.02
13.02
13.02

Pool

Pool

Plunge
Pool

Plunge
Pool

Sqmt
114
114
114

110.02
114

110.02
114

110.02
114

110.02
114

Sqmt
114
114
114

163.99
163.99

114
110.02

114
163.99
163.99

Total m2
Sqmt

136.41
125.77
133.07
133.07

114
114

125.77
125.77
133.07
133.07
120.29
121.3

Total m2
Sqmt

110.98
121.3

114
114

121.3
114
114
114

118.6
121.3
114

Sqft
1227.10
1305.67
1227.10
1227.10
1305.67
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1305.67
1305.67
1227.10

Sqft
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10

Sqft
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1765.19
1765.19
1227.10
1227.10
1227.10
1765.19
1765.19

Pies cuadrados
Sqft

1432.37
1353.79
1432.37
1432.37
1227.10
1227.10
1353.79
1353.79
1432.37
1432.37
1305.67
1305.67

$360,000
$370,086
$394,000

$364,235
$449,000
$384,000

$473,224

$429,000

$399,000

$399,000

$399,000

$414,000.00

Precio en USD

Precio en pesos

Precio en pesos

$429,000

Precio en pesos

Status

Status

No.

No.

Modelo

Modelo

No. Rec

No. Rec

No. Rec

No. Rec

No. Baños

No. Baños

M2 Interior

M2 Interior

Patio 

Patio 

Balcon

Balcon

Piscina

Piscina

Piscina

Plunge 

Plunge 

Total m2

Total m2

Pies cuadrados

Pies cuadrados

Pies cuadrados

$370,086

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

AVAILABLE
SOLD

Status

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

AVAILABLE
SOLD

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

SOLD
SOLD

Status

AVAILABLE
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

AVAILABLE
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

  
 

  
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 

  
  
 

  
  
 

$364,000

Pricelist
Lista de precios

$399,000





101 102 103 104

TOTAL MT2
120.29

PRECIO:
$449,000

USD

107 108 109 110
111

112

105 106



201 202 203 204 205 206

207 208 209 210 211



301 302 303 304
305

306

TOTAL MT2
114

PRECIO:
$399,000

USD

TOTAL MT2
114

PRECIO:
$399,000

USD

TOTAL MT2
114

PRECIO:
$399,000

USD

307 308 309

310 311 312TOTAL MT2
114

PRECIO:
$399,000

USD



401
402TOTAL MT2

114
PRECIO:

$429,000
USD

TOTAL MT2
114

PRECIO:
$429,000

403 404 405

407
408 409 410 411




